logo

NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
NTDB id 1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

NTDB id 1251 GCO85 RS07725 WP 011946523.1
NTDB id 1043007 ABQW55 RS05620 WP 033836748.1
NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
NTDB id 1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

NTDB id 1251 GCO85 RS07725 WP 011946523.1
NTDB id 1043007 ABQW55 RS05620 WP 033836748.1
NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
NTDB id 1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

NTDB id 1251 GCO85 RS07725 WP 011946523.1
NTDB id 1043007 ABQW55 RS05620 WP 033836748.1
NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
NTDB id 1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

NTDB id 1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
NTDB id 1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1

NTDB id 1251 GCO85 RS07725 WP 011946523.1
NTDB id 1043007 ABQW55 RS05620 WP 033836748.1
NTDB id 1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1

NTDB id 1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1
consensus

T&RW@ 1 2 WKL LA, F DLt
Nﬁ@ﬁmxiapﬁ%%A RENED (R - TN (ST 9
.......... IRWAE EQAV QVSASGTS PEAMBELSIFHAQEMTIEHQNEH ISEBIE TS RP]Y
.......... EESL QVKASGISMPEA|S SSGFFlSSELAEH SIS TINENS O PEIRS QAR Y
.......... INR[AA G EESL QVKASGIS PEAS SSGFFQSHEL.EH SIS Vel S CT SIHN Qs Y
.......... AEHYYNE.SQAGKEMLPMEFSDGVESSPK SINNAL RVIASYSILIDMRHMNMPRH
.MALATEEYRLQ INILEK DKTKAIELHKLAAAEKIS LQY| KNKI AEQEVAL T AMQN|eARZM L b) NCIDV.
MNVAIGSNLVGI ARRJRYMRDGABDEASARAA HATQAKVP PQWFAEKKL AAQIWNAANBVEHEMNZ T MDNIS ABDIAN
.MSALHTSPKF FFRRINBEEKH AATMQTA AAKRAKQDTVAY EEVHESPSLINW TS AEIBEEIZY FIIRD VTS
.MSAFTTPPKF FIRRINY EGY NAQ.MQQA KAKKFKQD.VPY DNFS PLT AEN ' SIRYF GIMPIRED L[ DP.

* %k ERE S | skokok * X *x*% %

- 9oLveE| IRl Lol

* k%

LEQA\/;R MEDE KEQS,GLA\/ELV vg%lﬁé l@%é%@& CAREEREL

QUASLABARHRAMQAAMRR RSIQGAANQG
QA LASSABFREIMSTAMRR RSLEHEKSGL
QUASLMEARFREMTAASRR RSLGQEKSGL
A\SL DDQMAGLEBDWMGSRSTSLLQELG

O

TEEQMVEF HCNSzM FRIXEID K MRF /@i P QEQK TVS A A

TEPVN INTDIZSK Q ABBKEI Q[gH NTHA TDKIRSALWDNBLTAKESIQGLSEY

QNAVK \YVERN EDQERRT EQW SNABFGSSLG

QEPKD IRV Ely HHKREKYV| GQH EESEIFDFND.
K\2P HDKMERLEBSEHBVEETHFNFDT .

* Ik kkx * % %k

el ol LD A L

..VSDDELQSI LSQ RIMGASDIHFEPYE|MNYR RI|SR®DG L|YEUNN]
..VGADEIINI LSQ) RISGASDIHFEPYE|QUYRVRI|ER{®DG LIEjNN

. IGEDETENIEBILS Q) RISGASDIHFEPYENWIYRVRI#R{®DG LME [&
............ EESHTLYIBMNEEA REIGASDIHFERYEERAR RIFR\DGELIIE |y
EGMEISADDE. . .DQDIDTATSVT)y RNGASDIHFEPYE#2YR RMR[NDG L|3IE [WN
GDDVSAGDEDMGAGGISGEAKG RIGASDIHFEPYEMNYRVRISREDG LIGY [V

kokokkkk | okokk  kokokok *

Q
IEKELEDA
NK L DA
BK L DA
.FD@DVN . . LDGPTAQEBEEEAPQGH) INK L DA RYGASD HFEPYERGYRVRMRYDG Lid M|
..... .LD@DVE. . VDPHTTDDEDEBNK LK) RIUEASD HFEPYERSYRVRMRIUDG LiNd INS
*  xok * ok * N e A

e S R s FRITUTLE AR i o e

PQDGRIKL LS PMSATDEIRVSTLPTL GEK LDSSEA LDIDKLGYNPQ
LDSSHABILINIDIAL G YSIHAN]

Ik skskskkksk x|

PQDGRIKLKLIMNMMYA TDRIRVSTLPTLFGEK
PQDGRIKLKLIWNEMYA TDRIRVSTLPTLFGEK LDSSHAEILINT

PQDGR [NLpgAK[He [§ DFRVSTLPTLFGEK L 'SPEVASILINIDNLG “|9333
PQDGE§K K SKES AIDFRVST@EPTEJAGEK LD S[eEVAISLIET “TAL G - \pzaY
PQDGRIKLFLSKMEY MIDFRVSTLPTLFGEK IR GRIABKIRGERYKINENEAD
PQDGRIKLKLSKES] AIDFRVI| LPTLFGEK IRYPRISEIMIRGERNA INEEED
PQDGRIKLK SKES BWIDFRVIW| LPTLFGEK LDIy SAMLGIDALGYEPE
Pk bk DDk * % Pl Pl DDk Dok Dok ok P 1

f=vli=vii=c=c = ]}=- = Jt=+}

ok Lk Lokl k1]

150
150
150
149
158
160
157
157

225
225
225
215
234
238
229
229

304
304
304
295
313
317
308
308



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1

1043007 ABQW55 RS05620 WP 033836748.1

1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1

1043007 ABQW55 RS05620 WP 033836748.1

1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1

1043007 ABQW55 RS05620 WP 033836748.1

1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1168 A1552VC RS11070 WP 000957200.1
1293 VP RS12240 WP 005479695.1

1401 DSB67 RS12665 WP 010643259.1
1110 NGFG RS09235 WP 003689817.1
1251 GCO85 RSO7725 WP 011946523.1

1043007 ABQW55 RS05620 WP 033836748.1

1058 ABD1 RS01615 WP 001274986.1
1018 ACIAD RS01685 WP 004920473.1

consensus

el o

TSI e

TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLI|JILN TN
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNjeg
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLEILNI®3 NISTAEDPVEIFLIZGINQV
TGPTGSGKTVSLYT[@LNILNTI# NI TAEDPREINL|ZGINQV
TGPTGSGKTV LYT LNILNTpSN NISTAEDPVEI]S

TGPTGSGKTVSLYT LQILNDETRNISTAEDPVEIH

AL DR AR

NISTAEDPVEINLBGINQV
NISTAEDPVEINLNGINQV

Ligc NQV
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNTI9ERINISTAEDPVEINLIAGINQV
TGPTGSGKTVSLYTGLNILNT/M#WISTAEDPVEINLIAG NQV

VNEKEG TFA AL SFLR
NPKNG TF ALRSFLR
ENEKIEG TFA ALRSFLR
VNPK G TFA AL SFLR

VNPK G TFA ALRSFLR
Pl Dskkrk Lk sk Lok L LR 01T

KL§¥

LIIAQRLARRLCREICKIINY
LIIAQRLAR LCIMCKIN
LIIAQRLAR LCiC [N
SR MNMGVINZFNIASSV LI AQRLERRLCEECKNEAY
QDPDIIMVGEIRDLETAEIAIKAAQTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET WRLYNMG | FNIASSV LIIAQRLAR LCINCKINGE]
QDPDIIMVGEIRDLETAEIATIKAAQTGH VLSTLHTNBAR T MRLENMG INg NIESSV L IAQRLARRLCRRICKEVE
QDPDIIMVGEIRDLETAEIAIKAAQTGH V STLHTNSARET WRLEINMGV)Y FNIA SVJL IAQRLARRLCENCKig
QDPDIIMVGEIRDLETAEIAIKAAQTGHLV STLHTNJAAET WRLEINMGVI\ FNIA SVRL IAQRLARRLCENCKIIZR
N PUl% o Dk xbgrd DLTT Tkl

—L_'I._'I._'L_'I._'L_‘l_'l_'l—

e e I RN NN

QDS ERATATE  A

QDPD MVGEIRDLETAEIA KAAQTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET MRLENMGV)NYFN ASS
QDPD MVGEIRDL TAEIAIKA QTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET MRLBJNMGVj® FN ASS
QDPD MVGEIRDL TAEIAIKA QTGHLVLSTLHTNSAAET MRLEJNMGVI FN ASS

TUUR Dbk kLD LITEL Ths |

QDPDIIMVGEIRDLETA IAIKAAQTGH VigSTLHTNJARIAT

BroRiLof FTeala e XoR o T YER e
RPSALLQSQF QPN L....YEANAA[N . AEA QRESTIHQMERENK AN

EHTV L.QH IQTTDNI.... SEABTIKGESVHEREK
EPNS L.QHMETANTEQI. ... . SEABTKGESVHEREK
ERPSASAJNKE . QR NNETE lILD
DDFTN@GJRIE KEA®V . . NLKESK A\A{6E .

STLPD AMLAEGITPAQIRAA . GTERME AA¢I6D . GA

ADIPK SIELE
IQVPERSLLE

R

562
561
561
558
574
578
570
570

* Dk ok Dk)ex

384
384
384
375
393
397
388
388

464
464
464
455
473
476
467
467

538
537
537
534
550
554
546
546



(>4 ES

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



